HGNT4 0530200002 39 2025-03023 SMITH, ZACHARY SIMON 10262 E 116TH ST N GILMAN, IA 50106 m 

STATE OF IOWA 

Jasper County } 

Resolution 
---------

TRANSFER ORDER 

Newton, Iowa, November 25, 2025 

Doug Bishop, Treasurer, Jasper County, Iowa 

Transfer Forty two thousand five hundred ninety seven dollars and 01/100*** 

$42,597.01 

From: 0801- Amended JC TIF To: 2015 (2007) TPI Refunded 

xxxx-99-0051-000-81400 xxxx-4-99-0051-904000

Account of: Debt Payment 

By Order of Board of Supervisors. 

Supervisor 

Attest 

NO. 1564 Auditor/Designee 

This transfer will cover the following bond: